© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
01/21/14
SMARTTEC™ THERMAL CONTROL - Sensors in both optical and driver enclosure
reduce driver current when ambient temperatures exceed 50°C. Current is lowered
in imperceptible 5% increments every 5 minutes until safe operating temperature is

WHT - White
OptionsLight SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
 XCHM3 FT LED 128 450 CW UE WHT PCR
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
PC120 - Photocell 122514+
PC208-277 - Photocell for 208V, 240V or 277V 122515+
PC347 - Photocell 159516+
PC480 - Photocell 1225180+
RPP2 - Round Pole Plate 162914CLR
FK120 - Single Fusing FK120++
FK277 - Single Fusing FK277++
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing DFK208,240++
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK480++
FK347 - Single Fusing FK347++
XCHM3 HSS - House Side Shield for Type 3 and FT 496128BLK+++
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR - Wall Mount Plate 123111CLR
BKA-BO-RA-8-CLR - Radius Arm 169010CLR
BKU-BO-S-19-CLR - Upsweep Bracket for Round
                                 and Square Poles 144191CLR
Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XCHM3
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
NOTE:
1 - Photocell must be ordered separately - see Accessories.
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
Drive Current
PCR - Photoelectric Control
      Receptacle1
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw
NOTES:
+Factory installed PCR option required.
++Fusing must be located in the hand hole of the pole.
+++Black only. House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA.  Consult Factory.
1.4
2.9
2.5
4.0
4.1
5.1
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA.
Consult Factory.
DIMENSIONS
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD (496128BLK)
11-7/16"
2-1/2"